
LGS Event Calendar 2025-2026

Fri. Aug. 1-Tues. Aug. 5, 2025 Online Registration open until midnight Aug. 5 www.robinsonschools.com

Wed. Aug 13 & Thurs. Aug 14, 2025 Teacher's Institute Days --No Student Attendance

Fri. Aug. 15, 2025 First Day of Student Attendance FULL DAY LGS 8:20AM-2:45PM

Mon. Aug. 25-Fri. Aug. 29, 2025 AIMSWEB Testing LGS

Mon. Sept. 1, 2025 NO SCHOOL-- Labor Day

Wed. Sept. 3, 2025 Picture Day LGS 8:00 AM

Fri. Sept. 12, 2025 First Qtr. Midterm LGS

Fri. Oct. 10, 2025 End Of 1st Qtr. LGS

Mon. Oct. 13, 2025 NO SCHOOL -- Columbus Day

Tues. Oct. 14, 2025 Picture Retake Day LGS 8:00 AM

Tues. Oct. 14, 2025 Beginning of 2nd Qtr. LGS

Fri. Oct. 17, 2025 PTO Art Affair LGS

Wed. Oct. 29, 2025 Early Dismissal - School Improvement Day LGS 11:20 AM

Thurs. Oct. 30, 2025 Parent/Teacher Conferences LGS 12:00PM-8:00PM

Fri. Oct. 31, 2025 Parent/Teacher Conferences LGS 8:00AM-12:00PM

Wed. Nov. 5, 2025 5th Grade Musical RHS 7:00 PM

Thurs. Nov. 6, 2025 5th Grade Musical RHS 7:00 PM

Tues. Nov. 11, 2025                        No School--Veterans Day
Fri. Nov. 14, 2025 2nd Qtr. Midterm LGS

Tues. Nov. 25, 2025 Early Dismissal- Thanksgiving Break- Students Resume Mon. Dec. 1 1:50 PM

Mon. Dec. 1-Fri. Dec. 5, 2025 Holiday Treasures Shopping LGS

Mon. Dec. 15- Fri. Dec. 19, 2025 AIMSWEB Testing LGS

Fri. Dec. 19, 2025 End 2nd Qtr. LGS

Fri. Dec. 19, 2025 Early Dismissal- Christmas Break- Students Resume Tues. Jan. 6, 2026 1:50 PM

Mon. Jan. 5, 2026 NO SCHOOL-- Teachers Institute

Tues. Jan 6, 2026 Students Return-- Full Day | Beginning of 3rd Qtr. LGS 8:20AM-2:45PM

Fri. Jan. 16, 2026 Early Dismissal- School Improvement Day 11:20 AM

Mon. Jan. 19, 2026 NO SCHOOL-- MLK Jr. Day

Mon. Jan. 26, 2026 Penny Days Start- End Fri. Jan. 30

Thurs. Feb. 12, 2026 Spelling | History Bee LGS TBD

Fri. Feb. 6, 2026 3rd Qtr. Midterm LGS

Wed. Feb. 18, 2026 Dental Safari LGS 8:00 AM

Fri. Feb. 13, 2026 Early Dismissal-- School Improvement Day 11:20 AM

Mon. Feb. 16, 2026 NO SCHOOL-- Presidents' Day

Mon. March 2, 2026 NO SCHOOL -- Casimir Pulaski Day

Fri. March 13, 2026 End of 3rd Qtr. LGS

Fri. March 27, 2026 Early Dismissal-- School Improvement Day 11:20 AM

Wed. April 1, 2026 Early Dismissal- Spring Break- Students Return Tues. April 7 1:50 PM

Fri. April 17, 2026 4th Qtr. Midterm LGS

Mon. April 28, 2025 LGS Track Meet RHS Track 8:45 AM

Tues. April 29, 2025 LGS Track Meet (Raindate) RHS Track 8:45 AM

Mon. May 4-Fri. May 8, 2026 AIMSWEB Testing 

Fri. May 15, 2026 4th Grade Class Picnic (If no snow days are used) City Park 8:30AM-2:30PM

Mon. May 18, 2026 3rd Grade Class Picnic (If no snow days are used) City Park 8:30AM-2:30PM

Tues. May 19, 2026 5th Grade Class Picnic (If no snow days are used) City Park 8:30AM-2:30PM

Wed. May 20, 2026 Early Dismissal-- School Improvement Day (Last Day if no snow days are used) 11:20 AM

**If all 5 emergency/snow days are used, the last day of student attendance will be May 29, 2026
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http://www.robinsonschools.com/



